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Section A – Medical Appointments Price 

  

Consultant Appointment  
Note: Consultations will be invoiced directly by 
your Consultant. 

Starting from £200 
Please ask for their individual pricing structure. 

Nurse Consultation Fee £150 

Section B - Counselling appointments 
Counselling  £115 per appointment 

Section C – Treatment cycles 
Full cycle payment will be collected upon booking your Nurse consultation 

 

IVF (per cycle)  
 
IVF may be changed to ICSI as late as the day of 
egg collection. The difference in cost £1675 will be 
charged accordingly. This will need to be paid 
prior to embryo transfer. 
 
If your cycle results in freezing of all embryos due 
to clinical decision, post treatment consultation 
your cycle will be deemed completed. Your 
subsequent Frozen Embryo Transfer will be a 
chargeable procedure at the cost of £1750; This 
will need to be paid upon booking the Frozen 
Embryo Transfer 

£3610 
 
Price includes nurse consultation, pelvic 
ultrasound scans, egg collection under sedation, 
fresh embryo transfer, early pregnancy scan or 
post treatment Follow, 3 counsellor sessions (per 
cycle) and HFEA fee. 
 
Package excludes Consultation fees, blood tests, 
medication, freezing of embryos, storage, 
additional investigations, frozen embryo transfer 
(if needed) and ICSI (if needed). 
 

 

ICSI (per cycle)  
 
If your cycle results in freezing of all embryos due 
to clinical decision, post treatment consultation 
your cycle will be deemed completed. Your 
subsequent Frozen Embryo Transfer will be a 
chargeable procedure at the cost of £1750; This 
will need to be paid upon booking the Frozen 
Embryo Transfer. 
 
 
 

£5285 
 
Price includes nurse consultation, pelvic 
ultrasound scans, egg collection under sedation, 
Intracytoplasmic sperm injection , fresh embryo 
transfer, early pregnancy scan or post treatment 
follow-up, 3 counsellor sessions (per cycle) and 
HFEA fee 
 
Package excludes Consultation Fees, Blood tests, 
medication, freezing of embryos, annual storage, 
additional investigations, frozen embryo transfer 
(if needed). 
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IUI (per cycle)  
 
 

£900 
 
Price includes nurse consultation, pelvic 
ultrasound scans, preparation of sperm sample, 
Intra-uterine insemination procedure and early 
pregnancy scan 
 
Price excludes consultancy fees, blood tests, 
medication and any additional investigations. 

 

Frozen embryo transfer (per cycle) 
 
 

£1750 
 
Price includes nurse consultation, pelvic 
ultrasound scans, embryo thawing, embryo 
transfer and early pregnancy scan. 
 
Price excludes consultancy fees, blood tests, 
medication and any additional investigations.  
Please refer to section F for more information in 
regard to these fees. 
 

 

Egg freezing cycle 
 

£3500 
 
Price includes nurse consultation, pelvic 
ultrasound scans, egg collection under sedation, 
egg freeze and first year storage. 
 
Price excludes consultancy fees, blood tests, 
medication and any additional investigations.  

  

Frozen egg thaw (per cycle) 
 

£2750 
 
Price includes nurse consultation, pelvic 
ultrasound scans, egg thawing, Intracytoplasmic 

sperm injection, embryo transfer and early 
pregnancy scan 
 
Price excludes consultancy fees, blood tests, 
medication and any additional investigations. 
Please refer to relevant section for more 
information in regard to these fees. 



Self-Funding Patient Price List 

 
V5 January 2022 

  

Follicle Tracking  
 
 

£150 per scan 
 
Price includes nurse review and pelvic ultrasound 
scan. 
 
Price excludes consultancy fees, blood tests, 
medication and any additional investigations. 
Please refer to section F for more information in 
regard to fees. 

Additional costs to be aware of when booking your fertility treatment 

Blood tests Starting from £35 

Medication for IVF/ICSI Cycle Starting from £750 

Donor sperm 

Use of donor sperm will incur additional cost which will need to be discussed with your chosen Donor 
Clinic. An additional HFEA Licence Fee (per cycle of donor insemination) will also be chargeable on top 
of the cycle fee £37.50 

Section D – Additional Procedures 
Assisted hatching £475 

Embryo glue £250 

IMSI £995 

Surgical Sperm retrieval  
 

Please contact the administrative team for a 
quote 

Import / Export of Gametes / Embryos within the 
UK 

£150 

Import / Export of Gametes / Embryos outside the 
UK 

£350 

Section E – Storage 
Freeze and initial 12 months storage of Semen  £500 

Freeze and initial 12 months storage of Eggs and 
Embryos as part of a Cycle in section C  

£700 

Semen, Eggs and Embryo storage after first 12 
months – 12 months 

£350 

Section F –Additional Investigations/fees 
HyCoSy Scan (Hysterosalpingo Contrast 
Sonography) 

£500 

Sedation £350 

Diagnostic / pelvic ultrasound £175 

Satellite ultrasound package £725 (All scans and nurse consultation) 

Early pregnancy scan £175 

Saline scan £325 

Trial embryo transfer £250 
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Endometrial scratch £250 

Ovarian cyst aspiration £350 

Semen analysis £135 

Blood tests – Full payment will be required after 
bloods have been taken 

Prices from £35 

Virology Screening – HIV, Hepatitis B&C £110 

AMH (Anti-Mullerian Hormone) £100 

DNA Fragmentation £495 

HFEA Licence Fee (per cycle of IVF or ICSI) £85 

HFEA Licence Fee (per cycle of donor 
insemination)  

£37.50 

Section G – Cancellation Fees, Refunds and additional fees 
IVF/ICSI/Egg Freeze Cycles 

Where any attempt at egg collection takes place, even if there are no viable eggs collected or failed 
fertilisation occurs, a cycle will be counted as complete whether or not a transfer is attempted. In the 
event that no embryo transfer takes place, we regret that no refund can be issued for treatment 
received until this point but you will receive a £250 no transfer credit to your account.  
 
Should treatment be abandoned due to clinical reasons prior to the egg collection procedure, you will 
be eligible for a partial refund of the cycle costs. You will be charged for all treatment received until 
that date which will be covered in a £900 cancellation fee. The remaining cycle balance will remain on 
your account.  
 
Cancellation fees are not applicable for CCG NHS funded patients. Please contact the booking team to 
understand the funding implications of cancelling your CCG NHS funded Fertility Treatment. 

IUI Cycle 

Should treatment be abandoned due to clinical reasons prior to insertion of prepared sperm, you will be 
eligible for a partial refund of the cycle costs. You will be charged for all treatment received until that 
date which will be covered in a £600 cancellation fee. The remaining cycle balance will remain on your 
account.  
 
Cancellation fees are not applicable for CCG NHS funded patients. Please contact the booking team to 
understand the funding implications of cancelling your CCG NHS funded Fertility Treatment. 

FET/Frozen egg thaw cycle 

In the event that no embryo transfer takes place, we regret that no refund can be issued for treatment 
received until this point but you will receive a £250 no transfer credit to your account.  

Patient indicated cancellation 

Prior to Nurse Consultation if you decide to no longer proceed with treatment at The Fertility Centre 
we will be able to offer you a full refund of your fees as long as your Nurse consultation is cancelled 
with minimum 48 hours’ notice of your appointment.  
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Post Nurse Consultation if you decide to no longer proceed with treatment at The Fertility Centre, 
before your stim start scan and starting your stimulation medication, then we will be able to offer you a 
full refund minus your Nurse consultation fee. 
 

Additional Information 

We require full payment upon booking your cycle and prior to attending your Nurse consultation. Your 
appointment will not be confirmed until payment has been received and is confirmed as on your 
account. 
 
Payment for treatment can be made via Card, Bank Transfer or via our online payment system. Please 
note if you choose to make payment either by Bank Transfer or via the online payment system the 
balance must be within our account no later than 5 working days before your appointment or 
treatment date. It is your responsibility to ensure that your fees are paid. This will be checked by our 
booking team and if it is noted that your fees have not been received you will be contacted and your 
appointment will either be rescheduled or if you are non-contactable cancelled. Please note this maybe 
up to 24 hours before your appointment or treatment date.  
 
Medication fees have to be paid on the day the prescription is obtained. We are only able to accept 
card payments for medication.  
 
If you require any further clarification on anything mentioned above please review our website 
https://chelwestprivatecare.co.uk/fertility-centre/ contact our booking team on 020 3325 8585 or via 
email at Chelwest.acu@nhs.net.  

https://chelwestprivatecare.co.uk/fertility-centre/
mailto:Chelwest.acu@nhs.net

